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Like your Zebra desktop printer,
this interactive guide is designed
to be flexible and easy to use.

Find accessories by printer model,

click links for additional information
H OW tO and even see which current models
US e th e replace legacy ones.

Let’'s get started:

Guide

Current Global Models >

Current Healthcare Models >

End-of-Life Models
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/D621t [ ZD621t-HC

Accessories

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES

Premium 4-inch thermal transfer and
healthcare printers

Batteries

Carrying Case

Communication Options

Keyboard Display Unit
Media Handling Options

Mount and Locks

Platen Roller

Power Supply

Printhead

Battery
Battery Base Housing
Soft Carrying Case for Printer with Battery Attachment

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - All Countries

Excluding US, Canada and Japan
802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - Japan

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - US and Canada

Combined Ethernet and Serial Module

Keyboard Display Unit

Cutter

Dispenser/Peel Assembly

Media Core Adapters for 1.5", 2" and 3" Diameter Cores
Adapter Bracket with GK/GX TT Models Hole Pattern
PrintKiosk Mounting Bracket for use with CC600 tablet
PrintKiosk Mounting Bracket for use with CC6000 tablet
203 dpi Platen Roller

300 dpi Platen Roller

Attached Power Supply

75W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord

75W Healthcare Power Supply with China Cord

75W Healthcare Power Supply with Japan Cord

75W Healthcare Power Supply with Taiwan Cord
75W Healthcare Power Supply with UK Cord

75W Healthcare Power Supply with US Cord

75W Healthcare Power Supply without Cord

AC Power Cable - EU

AC Power Cable - UK

AC Power Cable - US

AC Power Cable - Australia

AC Power Cable - China

AC Power Cable - Japan

AC Power Cable - Brazil

AC Power Cable - Israel

AC Power Cable - India

AC Power Cable - Taiwan

203 dpi Printhead

300 dpi Printhead

P1080383-603
P1080383-600

SG-DM-CASE2-01

P1112640-239C

P1112640-239B
P1112640-239A
P1112640-238
ZKDU-001-00
P1112640-232
P1112640-233
P1080383-022
P1080383-037

BRKT-DPA-SK1-02
BRKT-DPA-SK1-01

P1112640-251
P1112640-252
P1080383-234
P1079903-026
P1086845-006
P1086845-005
P1086845-004
P1086845-002
P1079903-030
P1086845-001
105950-015
105950-030
105950-014
105950-029
105950-078
105950-079
P1033401
P1061022-020
P1080829
P1079903-035
P1112640-240
P1112640-241

Back to all printers >

Back to HC printers >



https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd600-series.html
https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd600-series.html

Back to all printers >

/ZD621R

AC C e S S O r I e S Batteries Battery P1080383-603
Battery Base Housing P1080383-600
Carrying Case Soft Carrying Case for Printer with Battery Attachment SG-DM-CASE2-01

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - All Countries

Excluding US, Canada and Japan P1112640-239C

Communication Options

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - Japan P1112640-239B
802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - US and Canada P1112640-239A
Combined Ethernet and Serial Module P1112640-238
Keyboard Display Unit Keyboard Display Unit ZKDU-001-00
Media Handling Options Cutter P1112640-232
Dispenser/Peel Assembly P1112640-233
Media Core Adapters for 1.5", 2" and 3" Diameter Cores P1080383-022
Mount and Locks Adapter Bracket with GK/GX TT Models Hole Pattern P1080383-037
PrintKiosk Mounting Bracket for use with CC600 tablet BRKT-DPA-SK1-02
PrintKiosk Mounting Bracket for use with CC6000 tablet BRKT-DPA-SK1-01

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES

Premium 4-inch RFID thermal transfer

printer/encoder

Platen Roller

Power Supply

Printhead

203 dpi Platen Roller

300 dpi Platen Roller

Attached Power Supply

75W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord
75W Healthcare Power Supply with China Cord
75W Healthcare Power Supply with Japan Cord
75W Healthcare Power Supply with Taiwan Cord
75W Healthcare Power Supply with UK Cord
75W Healthcare Power Supply with US Cord
75W Healthcare Power Supply without Cord
AC Power Cable - EU

AC Power Cable - UK

AC Power Cable - US

AC Power Cable - Australia

AC Power Cable - China

AC Power Cable - Japan

AC Power Cable - Brazil

AC Power Cable - Israel

AC Power Cable - India

AC Power Cable - Taiwan

203 dpi Printhead

300 dpi Printhead

P1112640-251
P1112640-252
P1080383-234
P1079903-026
P1086845-006
P1086845-005
P1086845-004
P1086845-002
P1079903-030
P1086845-001
105950-015
105950-030
105950-014
105950-029
105950-078
105950-079
P1033401
P1061022-020
P1080829
P1079903-035
P1112640-240
P1112640-241


https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd600-series.html
https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd600-series.html

Batteries Battery P1080383-603

Z D 6 2 1 d / Z D 6 2 1 d - H C Carying Gase Batiery Base Housing P1080383-601

SG-DM-CASE1-01
ACC eSS O rl e S Communication Options

Back to all printers >
Soft Carrying Case for Printer with Battery Attachment
802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - All Countries
Excluding US, Canada and Japan

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - Japan P1112640-017B

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - US and Canada P1112640-017A

P1112640-017C

Back to HC printers >

Combined Ethernet and Serial Module P1112640-048
Keyboard Display Unit Keyboard Display Unit ZKDU-001-00
Media Handling Options Cutter P1112640-030

Mount and Locks

Dispenser/Peel Assembly
Linerless Cutter
Linerless Dispenser

Media Core Adapters for 1.5", 2" and 3" Diameter Cores
Adapter Bracket with GK/GX DT Models Hole Pattern

Lock and 2 Keys for Media Cabinet

PrintKiosk Mounting Bracket for use with CC600 tablet
PrintKiosk Mounting Bracket for use with CC6000 tablet

Pack of 5 Keys for Locking Media Cabinet

P1112640-031
P1112640-033
P1112640-032
P1079903-033
P1080383-423
P1112640-023

BRKT-DPA-SK1-02
BRKT-DPA-SK1-01

P1080383-406

Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1112640-061
300 dpi Platen Roller P1112640-062
Linerless 203 dpi Platen Roller P1112640-063
Linerless 300 dpi Platen Roller P1112640-064
Power Supply Attached Power Supply P1080383-430
75W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord P1079903-026
75W Healthcare Power Supply with China Cord P1086845-006
75W Healthcare Power Supply with Japan Cord P1086845-005
75W Healthcare Power Supply with Taiwan Cord P1086845-004
75W Healthcare Power Supply with UK Cord P1086845-002
75W Healthcare Power Supply with US Cord P1079903-030
75W Healthcare Power Supply without Cord P1086845-001
. . . AC Power Cable - EU 105950-015
Premium 4-inch dlrec_t thermal and AC Power Gable - UK 105950.030
healthcare printers AC Power Cable - US 105950-014
AC Power Cable - Australia 105950-029
Learn More > AC Power Cable - China 105950-078
AC Power Cable - Japan 105950-079
AC Power Cable - Brazil P1033401
AC Power Cable - Israel P1061022-020
AC Power Cable - India P1080829
AC Power Cable - Taiwan P1079903-035
ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES Printhead 203 dpi Printhead P1112640-050

300 dpi Printhead

P1112640-051


https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd600-series.html
https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd600-series.html

Back to all printers >

ZD611t / ZD611t-HC
Accessories e sy

Battery Base Housing P1117258-235

Back to HC printers >

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - All Countries
Excluding US, Canada and Japan

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - Japan P1112640-017B

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - US and Canada P1112640-017A

Ethernet 10/100 P1112640-015
Keyboard Display Unit Keyboard Display Unit ZKDU-001-00
Media Handling Options Cutter P1117258-231

Communication Options P1112640-017C

\

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES

Mount and Locks

Dispenser/Peel Assembly
Adapter Bracket with TLP2824 Hole Pattern

P1117258-230
P1117258-234

Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1117258-215
300 dpi Platen Roller P1117258-216
Power Supply 50W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord P1117258-012
75W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord P1117258-012
75W Healthcare Power Supply with China Cord P1086845-006
75W Healthcare Power Supply with Japan Cord P1086845-005
75W Healthcare Power Supply with Taiwan Cord P1086845-004
75W Healthcare Power Supply with UK Cord P1086845-002
75W Healthcare Power Supply with US Cord P1079903-030
75W Healthcare Power Supply without Cord P1086845-001

AC Power Cable - EU 105950-015

AC Power Cable - UK 105950-030

AC Power Cable - US 105950-014

AC Power Cable - Australia 105950-029

AC Power Cable - China 105950-078

AC Power Cable - Japan 105950-079

Premium 2-inch thermal transfer and AC Power Cable - Brazil P1033401
healthcare prlnters AC Power Cable - Israel P1061022-020
AC Power Cable - India P1080829

Learn More > . AC PoYver.CabIe - Taiwan P1079903-035
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead P1117258-232

300 dpi Printhead

P1117258-233


https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd600-series.html
https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd600-series.html

Back to all printers >

/D611R
Accessories —

Battery Base Housing P1117258-235

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - All Countries

Excluding US, Canada and Japan P1112640-017C

Communication Options

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - Japan P1112640-017B

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - US and Canada P1112640-017A

Ethernet 10/100 P1112640-015
Keyboard Display Unit Keyboard Display Unit ZKDU-001-00
Media Handling Options Cutter P1117258-231

Mount and Locks

Dispenser/Peel Assembly
Adapter Bracket with TLP2824 Hole Pattern

P1117258-230
P1117258-234

Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1117258-215
300 dpi Platen Roller P1117258-216
Power Supply 50W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord P1117258-012
75W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord P1117258-012
75W Healthcare Power Supply with China Cord P1086845-006
75W Healthcare Power Supply with Japan Cord P1086845-005
75W Healthcare Power Supply with Taiwan Cord P1086845-004
75W Healthcare Power Supply with UK Cord P1086845-002
75W Healthcare Power Supply with US Cord P1079903-030
75W Healthcare Power Supply without Cord P1086845-001
AC Power Cable - EU 105950-015
AC Power Cable - UK 105950-030
AC Power Cable - US 105950-014
AC Power Cable - Australia 105950-029
AC Power Cable - China 105950-078
AC Power Cable - Japan 105950-079
Premium 2-inch RFID thermal transfer AC Power Cable - Brazil P1033401
printe rlencoder AC Power Cable - Israel P1061022-020
AC Power Cable - India P1080829
Le More > . AC PO\'Ner.CabIe - Taiwan P1079903-035
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead P1117258-232

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES

300 dpi Printhead

P1117258-233


https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd600-series.html
https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd600-series.html

/ZD611d / ZD611d-HC

Accessories

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES

Premium 2-inch direct thermal and
healthcare printers

Lear

More

>

Type
Batteries

Communication Options

Keyboard Display Unit
Media Handling Options

Mount and Locks
Platen Roller

Power Supply

Printhead

Battery
Battery Base Housing

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - All Countries

Excluding US, Canada and Japan

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - Japan
802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - US and Canada

Ethernet 10/100

Keyboard Display Unit

Cutter

Dispenser/Peel Assembly

Linerless Cutter

Linerless Dispenser

Adapter Bracket with LP2824 Hole Pattern

203 dpi Platen Roller

300 dpi Platen Roller

Linerless 203 dpi Platen Roller

Linerless 300 dpi Platen Roller

50W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord
75W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord
75W Healthcare Power Supply with China Cord
75W Healthcare Power Supply with Japan Cord
75W Healthcare Power Supply with Taiwan Cord
75W Healthcare Power Supply with UK Cord
75W Healthcare Power Supply with US Cord
75W Healthcare Power Supply without Cord
AC Power Cable - EU

AC Power Cable - UK

AC Power Cable - US

AC Power Cable - Australia

AC Power Cable - China

AC Power Cable - Japan

AC Power Cable - Brazil

AC Power Cable - Israel

AC Power Cable - India

AC Power Cable - Taiwan

203 dpi Printhead

300 dpi Printhead

P1080383-603
P1080383-602

P1112640-017C

P1112640-017B
P1112640-017A
P1112640-015
ZKDU-001-00
P1117258-031
P1117258-030
P1117258-032
P1117258-033
P1079903-037
P1117258-020
P1117258-021
P1117258-022
P1117258-023
P1117258-012
P1117258-012
P1086845-006
P1086845-005
P1086845-004
P1086845-002
P1079903-030
P1086845-001
105950-015
105950-030
105950-014
105950-029
105950-078
105950-079
P1033401
P1061022-020
P1080829
P1079903-035
P1117258-036
P1117258-037

Back to all printers >

Back to HC printers >

10


https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd600-series.html
https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd600-series.html

Z D 5 10' H C Back to all printers >

Accessories Back to HC printers >

Keyboard Display Unit Keyboard Display Unit ZKDU-001-00
Platen Roller 300 dpi Platen Roller P1100266-008
Power Supply 75W Healthcare Power Supply with China Cord P1086845-006
75W Healthcare Power Supply with Japan Cord P1086845-005
75W Healthcare Power Supply with Taiwan Cord P1086845-004
75W Healthcare Power Supply with UK Cord P1086845-002
75W Healthcare Power Supply with US Cord P1079903-030
75W Healthcare Power Supply without Cord P1086845-001
AC Power Cable - EU 105950-015
AC Power Cable - UK 105950-030
AC Power Cable - US 105950-014
AC Power Cable - Australia 105950-029
AC Power Cable - China 105950-078
AC Power Cable - Japan 105950-079
ﬁ‘» ZZEDE% AC Power Cable - Brazil P1033401
AC Power Cable - Israel P1061022-020
AC Power Cable - India P1080829
AC Power Cable - Taiwan P1079903-035
Healthcare wristband cartridge printer Printhead 300 dpi Printhead P1100266-003

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES 11


https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd510-hc.html
https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd510-hc.html

Back to all printers >

/D421t [ ZD421t-HC

Part Number

Accessories Batteries Battery P1080383-603 Back to HC printers >
Battery Base Housing P1080383-600
Carrying Case Soft Carrying Case for Printer with Battery Attachment SG-DM-CASE2-01

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - All Countries

Excluding US, Canada and Japan P1112640-017C

Communication Options

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - Japan P1112640-017B
802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - US and Canada P1112640-017A
Ethernet 10/100 P1112640-015
Serial Module P1112640-016
Keyboard Display Unit Keyboard Display Unit ZKDU-001-00
Media Handling Options Cutter P1112640-230
Dispenser/Peel Assembly P1112640-231
Media Core Adapters for 1.5", 2" and 3" Diameter Cores P1112640-033
Mount and Locks Adapter Bracket with GK/GX TT Models Hole Pattern P1080383-037
PrintKiosk Mounting Bracket for use with CC600 tablet BRKT-DPA-SK1-02
PrintKiosk Mounting Bracket for use with CC6000 tablet BRKT-DPA-SK1-01
Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1112640-216
300 dpi Platen Roller P1112640-217
Power Supply Attached Power Supply P1112640-248
60W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord 105934-053
75W Healthcare Power Supply with China Cord P1086845-006
75W Healthcare Power Supply with Japan Cord P1086845-005
75W Healthcare Power Supply with Taiwan Cord P1086845-004
75W Healthcare Power Supply with UK Cord P1086845-002
75W Healthcare Power Supply with US Cord P1079903-030
75W Healthcare Power Supply without Cord P1086845-001
AC Power Cable - EU 105950-015
Advanced 4-inch thermal transfer and AC Power Cable - UK 105950-030
healthcare printers AC Power Cable - US . 105950-014
AC Power Cable - Australia 105950-029
AC Power Cable - China 105950-078
Learn More > AC Power Cable - Japan 105950-079
AC Power Cable - Brazil P1033401
AC Power Cable - Israel P1061022-020
AC Power Cable - India P1080829
AC Power Cable - Taiwan P1079903-035
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead P1112640-218

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES

300 dpi Printhead

P1112640-219

12


https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd400-series.html
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7D421d / ZD421d-HC
- Batteries Battery P1080383-603

. Battery Base Housing P1080383-601
Accessories Garrying Case

SG-DM-CASE1-01
Communication Options

Back to all printers >

Soft Carrying Case for Printer with Battery Attachment

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - All Countries
Excluding US, Canada and Japan

Back to HC printers >

P1112640-017C

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - Japan P1112640-017B
802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - US and Canada P1112640-017A
Ethernet 10/100 P1112640-015
Serial Module P1112640-016
Keyboard Display Unit Keyboard Display Unit ZKDU-001-00
Media Handling Options Cutter P1112640-030
Dispenser/Peel Assembly P1112640-031
Media Core Adapters for 1.5", 2" and 3" Diameter Cores P1112640-054
Mount and Locks Adapter Bracket with GK/GX DT Models Hole Pattern P1080383-423

PrintKiosk Mounting Bracket for use with CC600 tablet
PrintKiosk Mounting Bracket for use with CC6000 tablet

BRKT-DPA-SK1-02
BRKT-DPA-SK1-01

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES

Pack of 5 Keys for Locking Media Cabinet

300 dpi Printhead
203 dpi Healthcare Printhead
300 dpi Healthcare Printhead

P1080383-406

Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1112640-061
300 dpi Platen Roller P1112640-062
Power Supply Attached Power Supply P1080383-430
60W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord 105934-053
75W Healthcare Power Supply with China Cord P1086845-006
75W Healthcare Power Supply with Japan Cord P1086845-005
75W Healthcare Power Supply with Taiwan Cord P1086845-004
75W Healthcare Power Supply with UK Cord P1086845-002
75W Healthcare Power Supply with US Cord P1079903-030
75W Healthcare Power Supply without Cord P1086845-001
AC Power Cable - EU 105950-015
AC Power Cable - UK 105950-030
. . AC Power Cable - US 105950-014
Advanced 4-InCh dll’eC-:t thermal and AC Power Cable - Australia 105950-029
healthcare printers AC Power Cable - China 105950-078
AC Power Cable - Japan 105950-079
Learn More > AC Power Cable - Brazil P1033401
AC Power Cable - Israel P1061022-020
AC Power Cable - India P1080829
AC Power Cable - Taiwan P1079903-035
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead P1112640-019

P1112640-020
P1112640-026
P1112640-027

13


https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd400-series.html
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7D421c | ZD421c-HC
C C - Batteries Battery P1080383-603

Battery Base Housing P1080383-600
Soft Carrying Case for Printer with Battery Attachment SG-DM-CASE2-01

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - All Countries
Excluding US, Canada and Japan

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - Japan P1112640-239B
802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - US and Canada P1112640-239A

Back to all printers >

Carrying Case

Accessories

Back to HC printers >

Communication Options P1112640-239C

Ethernet 10/100 P1112640-015
Serial Module P1112640-016
Keyboard Display Unit Keyboard Display Unit ZKDU-001-00

P1116110-025
P1112640-233
P1080383-022
P1080383-037
BRKT-DPA-SK1-02
BRKT-DPA-SK1-01

Media Handling Options Cutter

Dispenser/Peel Assembly

Media Core Adapters for 1.5", 2" and 3" Diameter Cores
Adapter Bracket with GK/GX TT Models Hole Pattern
PrintKiosk Mounting Bracket for use with CC600 tablet
PrintKiosk Mounting Bracket for use with CC6000 tablet

Mount and Locks

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES

300 dpi Printhead

Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1116110-014
300 dpi Platen Roller P1116110-015
Power Supply Attached Power Supply P1080383-234
60W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord 105934-053
75W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord P1079903-026
75W Healthcare Power Supply with China Cord P1086845-006
75W Healthcare Power Supply with Japan Cord P1086845-005
75W Healthcare Power Supply with Taiwan Cord P1086845-004
75W Healthcare Power Supply with UK Cord P1086845-002
75W Healthcare Power Supply with US Cord P1079903-030
75W Healthcare Power Supply without Cord P1086845-001
AC Power Cable - EU 105950-015
AC Power Cable - UK 105950-030
. . AC Power Cable - US 105950-014
Advanced 4-inch thermal 'transfe.r cartridge and AC Power Cable - Australia 105950.029
healthcare cartridge printers AC Power Cable - China 105950-078
AC Power Cable - Japan 105950-079
Learn More > AC Power Cable - Brazil P1033401
AC Power Cable - Israel P1061022-020
AC Power Cable - India P1080829
AC Power Cable - Taiwan P1079903-035
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead P1116110-009

P1116110-010

14
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/D411t

Accessories

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES

Lear

More

Advanced 2-inch thermal transfer printer

>

Batteries

Communication Options

Keyboard Display Unit
Media Handling Options

Mount and Locks
Platen Roller

Power Supply

Printhead

Battery
Battery Base Housing

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - All Countries

Excluding US, Canada and Japan

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - Japan
802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - US and Canada

Ethernet 10/100

Serial Module

Keyboard Display Unit
Cutter

Dispenser/Peel Assembly
Adapter Bracket with TLP2824 Hole Pattern
203 dpi Platen Roller

300 dpi Platen Roller

50W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord
AC Power Cable - EU

AC Power Cable - UK

AC Power Cable - US

AC Power Cable - Australia
AC Power Cable - China
AC Power Cable - Japan
AC Power Cable - Brazil
AC Power Cable - Israel
AC Power Cable - India

AC Power Cable - Taiwan
203 dpi Printhead

300 dpi Printhead

P1080383-603
P1117258-235

P1112640-017C

P1112640-017B
P1112640-017A
P1112640-015
P1112640-016
ZKDU-001-00
P1117258-231
P1117258-230
P1117258-234
P1117258-215
P1117258-216
P1117258-012
105950-015
105950-030
105950-014
105950-029
105950-078
105950-079
P1033401
P1061022-020
P1080829
P1079903-035
P1117258-232
P1117258-233

Back to all printers >

15
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Back to all printers >

ZD411d / ZD411d-HC
Accessories .

Battery Base Housing P1080383-602

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - All Countries
Excluding US, Canada and Japan

Back to HC printers >

Communication Options P1112640-017C

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES

802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - Japan P1112640-017B
802.11ac Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 4.1 (dual radio) - US and Canada P1112640-017A
Ethernet 10/100 P1112640-015
Serial Module P1112640-016
Keyboard Display Unit Keyboard Display Unit ZKDU-001-00
Media Handling Options Cutter P1117258-031

Mount and Locks

Dispenser/Peel Assembly
Adapter Bracket with LP2824 Hole Pattern

P1117258-030
P1079903-037

Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1079903-003
300 dpi Platen Roller P1079903-003
Power Supply 50W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord P1117258-012
75W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord P1079903-026
75W Healthcare Power Supply with China Cord P1086845-006
75W Healthcare Power Supply with Japan Cord P1086845-005
75W Healthcare Power Supply with Taiwan Cord P1086845-004
75W Healthcare Power Supply with UK Cord P1086845-002
75W Healthcare Power Supply with US Cord P1079903-030
75W Healthcare Power Supply without Cord P1086845-001

AC Power Cable - EU 105950-015

AC Power Cable - UK 105950-030

AC Power Cable - US 105950-014

AC Power Cable - Australia 105950-029

AC Power Cable - China 105950-078

Advanced 2-inch direct thermal and AC Power Cable - Japan 105950-079

healthcare prlnte rs AC Power Cable - Brazil P1033401
AC Power Cable - Israel P1061022-020
Learn More > AC Power Cable - Indﬁa P1080829

AC Power Cable - Taiwan P1079903-035
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead P1117258-036

300 dpi Printhead

P1117258-037
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/D230t S

Accessories

Media Handling Options Media Core Adapters for 1.5" Diameter Cores P1080383-701
Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1080383-703
Power Supply 60W, 24V, Power Supply without Cord P1080383-704
AC Power Cable - EU 105950-015
AC Power Cable - UK 105950-030
AC Power Cable - US 105950-014
AC Power Cable - Australia 105950-029
AC Power Cable - China 105950-078
AC Power Cable - Japan 105950-079
AC Power Cable - Brazil P1033401
AC Power Cable - Israel P1061022-020
AC Power Cable - India P1080829
AC Power Cable - Taiwan P1079903-035
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead P1115688

Value 4-inch thermal transfer printer;
not available in all regions

Learn More >

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES 17


https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd200-series.html
https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd200-series.html

ZD230d S

Accessories

Part Number

Media Handling Options Media Core Adapters for 1.5" Diameter Cores P1080383-701
Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1080383-700
Power Supply 60W, 24V, Power Supply without Cord P1080383-704
AC Power Cable - EU 105950-015
AC Power Cable - UK 105950-030
AC Power Cable - US 105950-014
AC Power Cable - Australia 105950-029
AC Power Cable - China 105950-078
AC Power Cable - Japan 105950-079
AC Power Cable - Brazil P1033401
AC Power Cable - Israel P1061022-020
AC Power Cable - India P1080829
AC Power Cable - Taiwan P1079903-035
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead P1115689

Value 4-inch direct thermal printer;
not available in all regions

Learn More >
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Z D 2 2 Ot Back to all printers >

Accessories

Part Number

Media Handling Options Ribbon Core Adapter for 1" Cores P1080383-231
Media Core Adapters for 1.5" Diameter Cores P1080383-701
Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1080383-703
Power Supply 60W, 24V, Power Supply without Cord P1080383-704
AC Power Cable - EU 105950-015
AC Power Cable - UK 105950-030
AC Power Cable - US 105950-014
AC Power Cable - Australia 105950-029
AC Power Cable - China 105950-078
AC Power Cable - Japan 105950-079
AC Power Cable - Brazil P1033401
AC Power Cable - Israel P1061022-020
AC Power Cable - India P1080829
AC Power Cable - Taiwan P1079903-035
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead P1115688

Value 4-inch thermal transfer printer

Learn More >

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES 19


https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd200-series.html
https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd200-series.html

Z D 2 2 Od Back to all printers >

Accessories

Part Number

Media Handling Options Media Core Adapters for 1.5" Diameter Cores P1080383-701
Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1080383-700
Power Supply 60W, 24V, Power Supply without Cord P1080383-704
AC Power Cable - EU 105950-015
AC Power Cable - UK 105950-030
AC Power Cable - US 105950-014
AC Power Cable - Australia 105950-029
AC Power Cable - China 105950-078
AC Power Cable - Japan 105950-079
AC Power Cable - Brazil P1033401
AC Power Cable - Israel P1061022-020
AC Power Cable - India P1080829
AC Power Cable - Taiwan P1079903-035
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead P1115689

Value 4-inch direct thermal printer

Learn More >
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/D888t

Accessories

Value 4-inch thermal transfer printer;
available in China only

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES

Part Number

Media Handling Options Ribbon Core Adapter for 1" Cores P1080383-231
Media Core Adapters for 1.5" Diameter Cores P1080383-701
Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1080383-703
Power Supply 60W, 24V, Power Supply with China Cord P1099787-001
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead P1115688

Back to all printers >
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ZD888d

Accessories

Media Handling Options Media Core Adapters for 1.5" Diameter Cores P1080383-701
Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1080383-700
Power Supply 60W, 24V, Power Supply with China Cord P1099787-001
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead P1115689

Value 4-inch direct thermal printer;
available in China only
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ZP888d

Accessories

Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1100926-001
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead G105910-048

Entry-level 4-inch direct thermal label printer;
available in China only

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES 23
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Z D 1 20 Back to all printers >

Accessories

Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1100926-001

Power Supply 60W, 24V, Power Supply with Taiwan Cord P1025950-033
60W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord P1025950-041

Printhead 203 dpi Printhead G105910-048

Entry-level 4-inch direct thermal label printer;
not available in all regions
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End-of-Life Models




End-of-Life
Models

ZD620t

ZD410

ZD620d ZD500 ZD420t

GX420t GX420d GX430T

Go to EOL Healthcare Models’ page

ZD420d

GK420t

ZD420c

GK420d
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End-of-Life
Healthcare
\Y [ee[=1ES

ZD620t

ZD620d

ZD420t ZD420d ZD420c

Go to EOL Global Models’ page
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Back to EOL printers >

/D620t / ZD620t-HC

Accessories

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES

New model: ZD621t /
ZD621t-HC

Batteries

Carrying Case

Communication Options

Battery

Battery Base Housing

Soft Carrying Case for Printer with Battery Attachment
Ethernet 10/100

P1080383-603
P1080383-600

SG-DM-CASE2-01

P1080383-247

Serial Module P1080383-247
DPI Conversion Kits Convert to 203 dpi P1080383-230

Convert to 300 dpi P1080383-229
Keyboard Display Unit Keyboard Display Unit ZKDU-001-00
Media Handling Options Cutter P1080383-228

Mount and Locks

Dispenser/Peel Assembly

Ribbon Core Adapter for 1" Cores

Media Core Adapters for 1.5", 2" and 3" Diameter Cores
Adapter Bracket with GK/GX TT Models Hole Pattern

300 dpi Printhead

P1080383-018
P1080383-231
P1080383-022
P1080383-037

Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1080383-222
300 dpi Platen Roller P1080383-223
Power Supply Attached Power Supply P1080383-234
75W Healthcare Power Supply with US Cord P1079903-030
75W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord P1079903-026
AC Power Cable - EU 105950-015
AC Power Cable - UK 105950-030
AC Power Cable - US 105950-014
AC Power Cable - Australia 105950-029
AC Power Cable - China 105950-078
AC Power Cable - Japan 105950-079
AC Power Cable - Brazil P1033401
AC Power Cable - Israel P1061022-020
AC Power Cable - India P1080829
Premium 4-inch thermal transfer printer AC Power Cable - Taiwan P1079903-035
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead P1080383-226

P1080383-227

Back to EOL HC
printers
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Back to EOL printers >

ZD620d / ZD620d-HC
Accessories o o Back 1o EOL HC

Battery Base Housing P1080383-601 printe rs
Carrying Case Soft Carrying Case for Printer with Battery Attachment SG-DM-CASE1-01

DPI Conversion Kits

Keyboard Display Unit
Media Handling Options

Mount and Locks

Platen Roller
Power Supply
Premium 4-inch direct thermal and healthcare printers
New model: ZD621d / Printhead

ZD621d-HC ¢

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES

Convert to 203 dpi
Convert to 300 dpi
Keyboard Display Unit
Cutter

Dispenser/Peel Assembly

Media Core Adapters for 1.5", 2" and 3" Diameter Cores
Adapter Bracket with GK/GX DT Models Hole Pattern

Lock and 2 Keys for Media Cabinet

Pack of 5 Keys for Locking Media Cabinet
203 dpi Platen Roller

300 dpi Platen Roller

Linerless 203 dpi Platen Roller

Linerless 300 dpi Platen Roller

Attached Power Supply

75W Healthcare Power Supply with US Cord
75W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord
AC Power Cable - EU

AC Power Cable - UK

AC Power Cable - US

AC Power Cable - Australia

AC Power Cable - China

AC Power Cable - Japan

AC Power Cable - Brazil

AC Power Cable - Israel

AC Power Cable - India

AC Power Cable - Taiwan

203 dpi Printhead

300 dpi Printhead

P1080383-422
P1080383-421
ZKDU-001-00
P1080383-417
P1080383-418
P1079903-033
P1080383-423
P1080383-431
P1080383-406
P1080383-413
P1080383-414
P1080383-435
P1080383-436
P1080383-430
P1079903-030
P1079903-026
105950-015
105950-030
105950-014
105950-029
105950-078
105950-079
P1033401
P1061022-020
P1080829
P1079903-035
P1080383-415
P1080383-416
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ZD500R sack to EOL printers >

Accessories

Keyboard Display Unit Keyboard Display Unit ZKDU-001-00
Media Handling Options Cutter P1061022-008
Dispenser/Peel Assembly P1061022-017
Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1027135-040
Power Supply 75W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord P1079903-026
AC Power Cable - EU 105950-015
AC Power Cable - UK 105950-030
AC Power Cable - US 105950-014
AC Power Cable - Australia 105950-029
AC Power Cable - China 105950-078
AC Power Cable - Japan 105950-079
AC Power Cable - Brazil P1033401
AC Power Cable - Israel P1061022-020
AC Power Cable - India P1080829
AC Power Cable - Taiwan P1079903-035
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead 105934-038

Premium 4-inch thermal transfer RFID printer/encoder

N odel: ZD621R >

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES 30


https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd600-series.html

Back to EOL printers >

/D420t /| ZD420t-HC

Accessories

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES

New model: ZD421t /
ZD421t-HC

Batteries Battery P1080383-603 Back to EOL HC
Battery Base Housing P1080383-600 printe rs
Carrying Case Soft Carrying Case for Printer with Battery Attachment SG-DM-CASE2-01

Communication Options

Ethernet 10/100

P1080383-442

Serial Module P1080383-443
DPI Conversion Kits Convert to 203 dpi P1080383-230

Convert to 300 dpi P1080383-229
Keyboard Display Unit Keyboard Display Unit ZKDU-001-00
Media Handling Options Cutter P1080383-228

Mount and Locks

Dispenser/Peel Assembly

Ribbon Core Adapter for 1" Cores

Media Core Adapters for 1.5", 2" and 3" Diameter Cores
Adapter Bracket with GK/GX TT Models Hole Pattern

300 dpi Printhead

P1080383-018
P1080383-231
P1080383-022
P1080383-037

Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1080383-222
300 dpi Platen Roller P1080383-223
Power Supply Attached Power Supply P1080383-234
75W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord P1079903-026
75W Healthcare Power Supply with US Cord P1079903-030
AC Power Cable - EU 105950-015
AC Power Cable - UK 105950-030
AC Power Cable - US 105950-014
AC Power Cable - Australia 105950-029
AC Power Cable - China 105950-078
AC Power Cable - Japan 105950-079
AC Power Cable - Brazil P1033401
AC Power Cable - Israel P1061022-020
i . AC Power Cable - India P1080829
Advanced 4-inch thermal transfer and healthcare printers Y —— PITETE, OE
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead P1080383-226

P1080383-227
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Back to EOL printers >

ZD420d / ZD420d-HC

Accessories

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES

ZD421d-HC

>

Batteries Battery P1080383-603 Back to EOL HC
Battery Base Housing P1080383-601 printe rs
Carrying Case Soft Carrying Case for Printer with Battery Attachment SG-DM-CASE1-01

Communication Options

Ethernet 10/100

P1080383-442

Serial Module P1080383-443
DPI Conversion Kits Convert to 203 dpi P1080383-422

Convert to 300 dpi P1080383-421
Keyboard Display Unit Keyboard Display Unit ZKDU-001-00
Media Handling Options Cutter P1080383-417

Mount and Locks

Dispenser/Peel Assembly

Media Core Adapters for 1.5", 2" and 3" Diameter Cores
Adapter Bracket with GK/GX DT Models Hole Pattern
Lock and 2 Keys for Media Cabinet

Pack of 5 Keys for Locking Media Cabinet

300 dpi Printhead

P1080383-418
P1079903-033
P1080383-423
P1080383-431
P1080383-406

Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1080383-413
300 dpi Platen Roller P1080383-414
Power Supply Attached Power Supply P1080383-430
75W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord P1079903-026
75W Healthcare Power Supply with US Cord P1079903-030
AC Power Cable - EU 105950-015
AC Power Cable - UK 105950-030
AC Power Cable - US 105950-014
AC Power Cable - Australia 105950-029
AC Power Cable - China 105950-078
AC Power Cable - Japan 105950-079
AC Power Cable - Brazil P1033401
AC Power Cable - Israel P1061022-020
Advanced 4-inch direct thermal and healthcare printers AC Power Cable - India P1080829
AC Power Cable - Taiwan P1079903-035
New model: ZD421d / Printhead 203 dpi Printhead P1080383-415

P1080383-416
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ZD420C / ZD420C'HC Back to EOL printers >

AC cessories Batteries Battery P1080383-603 Back to EOL HC
Battery Base Housing P1080383-600 printe r's
Communication Options Ethernet 10/100 P1080383-442
Serial Module P1080383-443
DPI Conversion Kits Convert to 203 dpi P1080383-036
Convert to 300 dpi P1080383-035
Keyboard Display Unit Keyboard Display Unit ZKDU-001-00
Media Handling Options Cutter P1080383-042
Dispenser/Peel Assembly P1080383-018
Media Core Adapters for 1.5", 2" and 3" Diameter Cores P1080383-022
Mount and Locks Adapter Bracket with GK/GX TT Models Hole Pattern P1080383-037
Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1080383-010
Power Supply Attached Power Supply P1080383-234
75W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord P1079903-026
75W Healthcare Power Supply with US Cord P1079903-030
AC Power Cable - EU 105950-015
AC Power Cable - UK 105950-030
AC Power Cable - US 105950-014
AC Power Cable - Australia 105950-029
AC Power Cable - China 105950-078
AC Power Cable - Japan 105950-079
AC Power Cable - Brazil P1033401
AC Power Cable - Israel P1061022-020
AC Power Cable - India P1080829
AC Power Cable - Taiwan P1079903-035
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead P1080383-001
Advanced 4-inch thermal transfer cartridge 300 dpi Printhead P1080383-007

and healthcare printers

New model: ZD421c /

ZD421c-HC ¢
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https://www.zebra.com/us/en/products/printers/desktop/zd400-series.html

ZD410 / ZD4100'HC Back to EOL printers >

AC cessories Batteries Battery P1080383-603 Back to EOL HC
Battery Base Housing P1080383-602 printe rs
Communication Options Ethernet 10/100 P1080383-442
Serial Module P1080383-443
Keyboard Display Unit Keyboard Display Unit ZKDU-001-00
Media Handling Options Cutter P1079903-021
Dispenser/Peel Assembly P1079903-022
Media Core Adapters for 1.5", 2" and 3" Diameter Cores P1079903-033
Mount and Locks Adapter Bracket with LP2824 Hole Pattern P1079903-037
Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1079903-003
300 dpi Platen Roller P1079903-003
Power Supply 60W, 24V, Power Supply with Taiwan Cord P1025950-033
60W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord 105934-053
75W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord P1079903-026
75W Healthcare Power Supply with US Cord P1079903-030
AC Power Cable - EU 105950-015
AC Power Cable - UK 105950-030
AC Power Cable - US 105950-014
AC Power Cable - Australia 105950-029
AC Power Cable - China 105950-078
AC Power Cable - Japan 105950-079
AC Power Cable - Brazil P1033401
AC Power Cable - Israel P1061022-020
AC Power Cable - India P1080829
AC Power Cable - Taiwan P1079903-035
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead P1079903-010
300 dpi Printhead P1079903-011

Advanced 2-inch direct thermal and healthcare printers

New model: ZzD411d /

ZD411d-HC >
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GX420t

Accessories

Part Number

Keyboard Display Unit Keyboard Display Unit ZKDU-001-00
Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1027135-040
Power Supply 60W, 24V, Power Supply with China Cord P1025950-032
75W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord P1079903-026
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead 105934-038

Premium 4-inch thermal transfer printer

New model: ZD621t /
ZD621t-HC
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GX420d

Accessories

Part Number

Keyboard Display Unit Keyboard Display Unit ZKDU-001-00
Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1027135-039
Power Supply 60W, 24V, Power Supply with China Cord P1025950-032
75W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord P1079903-026
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead 105934-037

Premium 4-inch direct thermal printer

New model: ZD621d /

ZD621d-HC ¢
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GX430t

Accessories

Part Number

Keyboard Display Unit Keyboard Display Unit ZKDU-001-00
Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1027135-039
Power Supply 75W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord P1079903-026
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead 105934-039

Premium 4-inch thermal transfer printer

New model: ZD621t /
ZD621t-HC
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GK420t

Accessories

Keyboard Display Unit Keyboard Display Unit ZKDU-001-00
Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1027135-040
Power Supply 60W, 24V, Power Supply with China Cord P1025950-032
60W, 24V, Power Supply with Taiwan Cord P1025950-033
60W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord 105934-053
75W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord P1079903-026
75W Healthcare Power Supply with US Cord P1079903-030
75W Healthcare Power Supply without Cord P1086845-001
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead 105934-038

Advanced 4-inch thermal transfer printer

New model: ZD421t /
ZD421t-HC
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GK420d sack to EOL printers >

Accessories

Keyboard Display Unit Keyboard Display Unit ZKDU-001-00
Platen Roller 203 dpi Platen Roller P1027135-039
Power Supply 60W, 24V, Power Supply with China Cord P1025950-032
60W, 24V, Power Supply with Taiwan Cord P1025950-033
60W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord 105934-053
75W, 24V, Power Supply with US and EU Cord P1079903-026
75W Healthcare Power Supply with US Cord P1079903-030
75W Healthcare Power Supply without Cord P1086845-001
Printhead 203 dpi Printhead 105934-037

Advanced 4-inch direct thermal printer

New model: ZzD421d /

ZD421d-HC ¢
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HC100

Accessories

&

HCq 00"

Healthcare wristband cartridge printer

New model: ZzD510-HC >

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES

Back to EOL printers >

Back to EOL HC

printers

Part Number

Keyboard Display Unit
Power Supply

Keyboard Display Unit

75W Healthcare Power Supply with Taiwan Cord
75W Healthcare Power Supply with US Cord
75W Healthcare Power Supply without Cord

ZKDU-001-00

P1086845-004
P1079903-030
P1086845-001
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' ZEBRA

Print Your Best.
Your Way.

Find the accessories you need
for all your users and use cases.

ZEBRA and the stylized Zebra head are trademarks of Zebra Technologies Corp., registered in many jurisdictions worldwide. The Bluetooth® word
mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Zebra is under license. Wi-Fi™ is a trademark
of Wi-Fi Alliance®. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. ©2023 Zebra Technologies Corp. and/or its affiliates.




	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17
	Slide 18
	Slide 19
	Slide 20
	Slide 21
	Slide 22
	Slide 23
	Slide 24
	Slide 25: End-of-Life Models
	Slide 26
	Slide 27
	Slide 28
	Slide 29
	Slide 30
	Slide 31
	Slide 32
	Slide 33
	Slide 34
	Slide 35
	Slide 36
	Slide 37
	Slide 38
	Slide 39
	Slide 40
	Slide 41: Print Your Best. Your Way.

